
LOWER	SCHOOL
Dayna	Bayer,	Teacher dbayer@harbourschool.org
Ashley	Graham,	Teacher abeck@harbourschool.org
Gayle	Pickhardt,	Teacher	Consultant	 gpickhardt@harbourschool.org

MIDDLE	SCHOOL
Caroline	Chaffee,	Teacher cchaffee@harbourschool.org
Noelle	Cruder,	Teacher ncruder@harbourshcool.org
Tricia	Davis,	Teacher tdavis@harbourschool.org
Kimberly	Janes,	Teacher kajanes@harbourschool.org
Katherine	Lehr,	Teacher klehr@harbourschool.org
Taylor	Wheelock,	Teacher twheelock@harbourschool.org

Devin	Arrington,	Assistant	Teacher darrington@harbourschool.org
Amanda	Burch,	Assistant	Teacher aburch@harbourschool.org
Gina	Covi,	Assistant	Teacher gcovi@harbourschool.org
Antoine	Kennedy,	Assistant	Teacher akennedy@harbourschool.org
Barbara	Krupnick,	Assistant	Teacher bkrupnick@harbourschool.org
Nancy	Rini,	Assistant	Teacher nrini@harbourschool.org
Elyse	Taylor,	Assistant	Teacher etaylor@harbourschool.org

HIGH	SCHOOL
Jessica	Auerback,	Teacher jaurback@harbourschool.org
Emma	Barbato,	Teacher abarbato@harbourschool.org
Trevor	Barton,	Teacher tbarton@harbourschool.org
Sal	Benitez,	Teacher sbenitez@harbourschool.org
Todd	Hargest,	Teacher thargest@harbourschool.org
Andrew	Johnson,	Teacher ajohnson@harbourschool.org
Tiffani	Kenney,	Teacher tkenney@harbourschool.org
Siri	Llamas,	Teacher sllamas@harbourschool.org
Stephanie	Mosby,	Teacher smosby@harbourschool.org
Theodore	Neikirk,	Teacher tneikirk@harbourschool.org
Travis	Stoops,	Teacher tstoops@harbourschool.org

Taylor	Carr,	Assistant	Teacher tcarr@harbourschool.org
Marjani	Cook,	Assistant	Teacher mcook@harbourschool.org

BALTIMORE	STAFF	DIRECTORY



Emma	Herrin,	Assistant	Teacher aherrin@harbourschool.org
Jackie	Hill,	Assistant	Teacher jhill@harbourschool.org
Abigale	Holder,	Assistant	Teacher aholder@harbourschool.org
Andrew	Johnson,	Assistant	Teacher ajohnson@harbourschool.org
Emily	Johnson,	Assistant	Teacher ejohnson@harbourschool.org
Rachel	Levin,	Assistant	Teacher rlevin@harbourschool.org
Ashley	Mayr,	Assistant	Teacher amayr@harbourschool.org
Alene	Meyering,	Assistant	Teacher ameyering@harbourschool.org
Leigh	Ann	Penn,	Assistant	Teacher lpenn@harbourschool.org
Amanda	Shoff,	Assistant	Teacher ashoff@harbourschool.org
Edward	Thomas,	Assistant	Teacher ethomas@harbourschool.org

Wendy	Johnson,	Community	Assistant wjohnson@harbourschool.org

CAREER	CENTER
Donald	Emerson,	Voc.	Ass't	-	Food	Service demerson@harbourschool.org
Trish	Emrich,	Voc.	Ass't	-	Office	Practice temrich@harbourschool.org
Andrew	Kimbro,	Voc.	Ass't	-	Wood	Shop akimbro@harbourschool.org
Stephen	Paino,	Voc.	Ass't	-	Broadcasting spaino@harbourschool.org
Christopher	Pascoe,	Voc.	Ass't	-	Landscaping cpascoe@harbourschool.org

CULTURAL	ARTS
Robert	Wilson,	Teacher	(Perf.	Arts) rwilson@harbourschool.org
Kyle	Schiess,	Teacher	(Rec	Ed) kschiess@harbourschool.org
Susan	Diliberto,	Teacher	(Art) sdiliberto@harbourschool.org
Lianna	Brizzi,	Assistant	Teacher	(Perf.	Arts) lbrizzi@harbourschool.org
Nick	Terzulli,	Assistant	Teacher	(Rec	Ed) nterzulli@harbourschool.org

TRANSITION
Lisa	Hoey,	Transition	Specialist lhoey@harbourschool.org
Lou	Prudente,	Transition	Specialist lprudente@harbourschool.org
Janice	Spies,	Transition	Specialist jspies@harbourschool.org
Kyle	Yerkes,	Transition	Specialist kyerkes@harbourschool.org
Sara	Moore,	Job	Coach smoore@harbourschool.org

CLINICAL
Rhonda	Ford,	Clinical	Coordinator rford@harbourschool.org
Amelia	Nigro,	Social	Worker anigro@harbourschool.org
Rachel	Spiegler,	Social	Worker rspeigler@harbourschool.org
Samantha	Stuart,	Social	Worker sstuart@harbourschool.org
Meryl	Stevenson,	Social	Worker mstevenson@harbourschool.org



SPEECH/LANGUAGE
Jennifer	Gaglioti,	Sp/L	Pathologist jgaglioti@harbourschool.org
Alexandra	Higgins,	Sp/L	Pathologist ahiggins@harbourschool.org
Melissa	Lafionatis,	Sp/L	Pathologist mlafionatis@harbourschool.org
Abigail	Lazas,	Sp/L	Pathologist alazas@harbourschool.org
Eileen	Webster,	Sp/L	Pathologist ewebster@harbourschool.org

OCCUPATIONAL	THERAPY
Suzanne	Kiewe,	Certified	O/T	Ass't skiewe@harbourschool.org
Jennifer	McCarty,	Occupational	Therapist jmccarty@harbourschool.org

PHYSICAL	THERAPY
Jennifer	Bachtel,	Physical	Therapist jbachtel@harbourschool.org

TECHNOLOGY
Michelle	Giera,	IT	Coordinator mgiera@harbourschool.org

Amy	Adams,	Technology	Coordinator ajadams@harbourschool.org
Virginia	Kass,	Media	Assistant vkass@harbourschool.org

ADMINISTRATION
LINDA	J.	JACOBS,	ED.D.,	EXECUTIVE	DIRECTOR ljacobs@harbourschool.org
Martha	Schneider,	Program	Director mschneider@harbourschool.org

Margaret	Arrington,	Fiscal	Coordinator marrington@harbourschool.org
Susan	Bronstein,	Administrative	Assistant sbronstein@harbourschool.org
Amy	Emerson,	Secretary/Receptionist aemerson@harbourschool.org
Phyllis	Gofstein,	Harbour	Way	Assistant pgofstein@harbourschool.org
Jennifer	Hargest,	IEP/Student	Svcs.	Coordinator jhargest@harbourschool.org
Bobbie	Huber,	Executive	Assistant bhuber@harbourschool.org
Alison	Hunt,	Curriculum	Coordinator ahunt@harbourschool.org
Ken	Perkins,	Assistant	Fiscal	Coordinator kperkins@harbourschool.org
Allison	Weinick,	Testing	Coordinator aweinick@harbourschool.org
Roselle	Yaffe,	Secretary ryaffe@harbourschool.org

BUILDING


